Rev.03.02.18_#1.6
ADO300-48S12
Page 1
Technical Reference Note
ADO300-48S12
300 Watts
Eighth-brick Converter
Total Power: 300Watts

Artesyn Embedded Technologies
Model Numbers
Ordering information
Options
None
Standard Output Voltage Structure Pin Tyoe RoHS Status PMBusTM
ADO300-48S12-6L 11.82Vdc Open-frame Through hole R6 No
ADO300-48S12B-6L 11.82Vdc Baseplate Through hole R6 No
ADO300-48S12-6LI 11.82Vdc Open-frame Through hole R6 Yes
ADO300-48S12B-6LI 11.82Vdc Baseplate Through hole R6 Yes
ADO300 - 48 S 12 B - 6 L I
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① Model series
ADO: high efficiency digital control eighth brick series, 300: output